
Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Ro čník Ž Kat. Ž Klub ČAS

1. 35 Horák Martin 1977 MA 0 #N/A BMC 0:19:29

2. 25 Jindra Pavel 1978 MA 0 #N/A Hrádek nad Nisou 0:20:05

3. 39 Strnad Aleš 1986 M 0 #N/A eleven 0:20:37

4. 6 Bogar Kryštof 1994 MJ 0 #N/A Bohemie Nový Bor 0:20:41

5. 2 Svoboda Honza 1979 MA 0 #N/A cyklodres.cz 0:21:08

6. 45 Landa František 1974 MA 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:21:31

7. 8 Stránský Ji ří 1969 MB 0 #N/A Unitherm 0:21:46

8. 31 Šámal Jan 1977 MA 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:21:49

9. 40 Kaliba Št ěpán 1993 MJ 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:22:14

10. 10 Zeman Aleš 1980 MA 0 #N/A Faktor Bike Team 0:22:41

11. 15 Dlouhý Aleš 1976 MA 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:22:50

12. 36 Fará ř Jan 1985 M 0 #N/A HO Komorní výtah 0:22:53

13. 28 Janouš Petr 1967 MB 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:22:57

14. 29 Salák Martin 1979 MA 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:22:57

15. 38 Horálek Radek 1980 MA 0 #N/A Veselý výlet 0:23:02

16. 5 Bogar František 1989 M 0 #N/A Bohemie Nový Bor 0:23:03

17. 41 Plašil Ji ří 1983 M 0 #N/A Reichenberg 0:23:11

18. 10 Šurík Josef 1978 MA 0 #N/A Agency Transport 0:23:37

19. 37 Ehl Petr 1978 MA 0 #N/A HO Komorní výtah 0:23:41

20. 34 Peterá č Zdeněk 1978 MA 0 #N/A Skuhrov 0:24:17

21. 18 Šváca Petr 1970 MB 0 #N/A Citrus Bike JBC 0:24:18

22. 43 Flossmann Petr 1970 MB 0 #N/A Výlet Liberec 0:24:21

23. 9 Hellmich Jan 1966 MB 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:24:22

24. 17 Tampier David 1995 MK 0 #N/A Liberec 0:24:31

25. 14 Horá ček Roman 1966 MB 0 #N/A Ergo Liberec 0:24:41

26. 3 Ihring Zden ěk 1976 MA 0 #N/A Liberec 0:25:03

27. 26 Šimunek Jaromír 1955 MC 0 #N/A SKP Jablonec 0:25:31

28. 21 Tišer Robert 1962 MB 0 #N/A Ergo Liberec 0:26:05

29. 1 Borufková Lenka 0 #N/A 1984 Z cyklodres.cz 0:26:10

30. 27 Urbanec David 1970 MB 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:26:11

31. 42 Špulák Ladislav 1949 MD 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:26:16

32. 4 Zeman David 1992 M 0 #N/A Scott 0:26:27

33. 19 Strnad Petr 1981 MA 0 #N/A KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:26:27

34. 22 Bendl Jaroslav 1960 MC 0 #N/A Unitherm 0:27:33

35. 11 Pozdní ček Tomáš 1983 M 0 #N/A Unitherm 0:27:48

36. 30 Podrazil Karel 1985 M 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:28:10
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36. 30 Podrazil Karel 1985 M 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:28:10

37. 24 Fuksa Ladislav 1979 MA 0 #N/A FUJU 0:28:14

38. 12 Vencl František 1949 MD 0 #N/A KC Kooperativa 0:28:28

39. 32 Čejka Jakub 1975 MA 0 #N/A HKNMPSM 0:28:54

40. 7 Novotná Michaela 0 #N/A 1993 ZJ SpinFit Liberec 0:29:31

41. 23 Janko Michal 1981 MA 0 #N/A FUJU 0:31:51

42. 44 Pavl ů Petr 1982 M 0 #N/A Liberec 0:32:24

43. 16 Zobal Lukáš 1986 M 0 #N/A Outshop.cz Bike Team 0:33:07

44. 13 Hlíza Miroslav 1952 MC 0 #N/A Liberec 0:37:02

45. 20 Helekal Petr 1958 MC 0 #N/A Liberec 0:37:32



Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 39 Strnad Aleš 1986 M eleven 0:20:37 100

2. 36 Fará ř Jan 1985 M HO Komorní výtah 0:22:53 80

3. 5 Bogar František 1989 M Bohemie Nový Bor 0:23:03 70

4. 41 Plašil Ji ří 1983 M Reichenberg 0:23:11 65

5. 4 Zeman David 1992 M Scott 0:26:27 60

6. 11 Pozdní ček Tomáš 1983 M Unitherm 0:28:10 55

7. 30 Podrazil Karel 1985 M HKNMPSM 0:28:14 50

8. 44 Pavl ů Petr 1982 M Liberec 0:33:07 46

9. 16 Zobal Lukáš 1986 M Outshop.cz Bike Team 0:37:02 43
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 35 Horák Martin 1977 MA BMC 0:19:29 100

2. 25 Jindra Pavel 1978 MA Hrádek nad Nisou 0:20:05 80

3. 2 Svoboda Honza 1979 MA cyklodres.cz 0:21:08 70

4. 45 Landa František 1974 MA KC Kooperativa 0:21:31 65

5. 31 Šámal Jan 1977 MA HKNMPSM 0:21:49 60

6. 10 Zeman Aleš 1980 MA Faktor Bike Team 0:22:41 55

7. 15 Dlouhý Aleš 1976 MA KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:22:50 50

8. 29 Salák Martin 1979 MA HKNMPSM 0:22:57 46

9. 38 Horálek Radek 1980 MA Veselý výlet 0:23:02 43

10. 10 Šurík Josef 1978 MA Agency Transport 0:23:37 41

11. 37 Ehl Petr 1978 MA HO Komorní výtah 0:23:41 40

12. 34 Peterá č Zdeněk 1978 MA Skuhrov 0:24:17 39

13. 3 Ihring Zden ěk 1976 MA Liberec 0:25:03 38

14. 19 Strnad Petr 1981 MA KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:27:33 37

15. 24 Fuksa Ladislav 1979 MA FUJU 0:28:28 36

16. 32 Čejka Jakub 1975 MA HKNMPSM 0:29:31 35

17. 23 Janko Michal 1981 MA FUJU 0:32:24 34

MA
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 8 Stránský Ji ří 1969 MB Unitherm 0:21:46 100

2. 28 Janouš Petr 1967 MB KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:22:57 80

3. 18 Šváca Petr 1970 MB Citrus Bike JBC 0:24:18 70

4. 43 Flossmann Petr 1970 MB Výlet Liberec 0:24:21 65

5. 9 Hellmich Jan 1966 MB KC Kooperativa 0:24:22 60

6. 14 Horá ček Roman 1966 MB Ergo Liberec 0:24:41 55

7. 21 Tišer Robert 1962 MB Ergo Liberec 0:26:05 50

8. 27 Urbanec David 1970 MB KC Kooperativa 0:26:11 46

MB
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 26 Šimůnek Jaromír 1955 MC SKP Jablonec 0:25:31 100

2. 22 Bendl Jaroslav 1960 MC Unitherm 0:27:33 80

3. 13 Hlíza Miroslav 1952 MC Liberec 0:37:32 70

4. 20 Helekal Petr 1958 MC Liberec 0:37:32 65

MC
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 42 Špulák Ladislav 1949 MD KC Pivovar Vratislavice 0:26:16 100

2. 12 Vencl František 1949 MD KC Kooperativa 0:28:28 80

MD
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 17 Tampier David 1995 MK Liberec 0:24:31 100

MK
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník M Kat. M Klub ČAS BODY

1. 6 Bogar Kryštof 1994 MJ Bohemie Nový Bor 0:20:41 100

2. 40 Kaliba Št ěpán 1993 MJ HKNMPSM 0:22:14 80

MJ
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník Ž Kat. Ž Klub ČAS BODY

1. 1 Borufková Lenka 1984 Z cyklodres.cz 0:26:10 100

Z
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Pořadí Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník Ž Kat. Ž Klub ČAS BODY

1. 7 Novotná Michaela 1993 ZJ SpinFit Liberec 0:31:51 100

ZJ
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